QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777

GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD46_16042025194409
Dinesh Jewellers

Mob : 9893432234 - GSTIN :
Date : 16-04-2025 19:44:09

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Iltem

BRACELET

BRACELET

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

TGNO

BR6651

BR6649 24.063 21.145

SLR6842

SLR7029

SLR6958

SLR6141

SLR6950

SLR6979

SLR6848

SLR6945

SLR6897

SLR6911

SLR6208

SLR6840

GWT

7.860

2.643

1.576

2.688

1.791

2.211

1.610

4.163

2.095

1.952

2.262

2.512

3.178

LWT

0.255

0.287

0.138

0.164

0.381

0.179

0.1

0.087

0.435

NWT

7.605

2.918

2.356

1.576

2.688

1.653

2.211

1.446

3.782

2.095

1.773

2.162

2.425

2.743

Tunch

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

Fine

6.312

2.422

1.955

1.308

2.231

1.372

1.835

1.200

3.139

1.739

1.472

1.794

2.013

2.277

Stn value

306

606

204

65

132

268

52

67

52

296

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

MRP

361.00

661.00

259.00

55.00

55.00

120.00

55.00

187.00

323.00

55.00

107.00

122.00

107.00

351.00

IMAC



15 STONE LADIES RING SLR6973 3.040 0.7 2.340 83.00 1.942 292 55.00 347.00

16 STONE LADIES RING SLR6968 3.192 0.723 2.469 83.00 2.049 486 55.00 541.00

17 STONE TOP STO6959 2.009 0 2.009 83.00 1.667 0 110.00 110.00

Total 17 68.845 24.594 44.251 1,411.000 36.727 2,826.000 990.000 3,816.000



